UNCONTESTED CALENDAR - CONFIRMATION ADVANCED PER RESOLUTION
JUDGE HAMMOND, FRIDAY, APRIL 10, 2020 @ 11:00 A.M.
With respect to the following cases, objections were filed and subsequently withdrawn; therefore,
the Court confirms the plans in the following cases:

The plans in the following cases shall be CONFIRMED:

1. LEWIS & ANGELA THOMPSON ATTY - LIPTON
19-50783 MEH

2. ROBERT KEITH HOLMES ATTY - SEABROOK
19-51164 MEH

3. OSCAR & ESPERANZA MEJORADO ATTY - FULLER
19-51327 MEH

4. OFELIA MENDOZA GALARIO ATTY - BROOKS
19-51421 MEH

5. CECELY ANNE BARNESON ATTY - NICHANI
19-51800 MEH

6. ANA RODRIGUEZ ATTY - GUENTHER LAW GROUP
19-52093 MEH

7. ALBERT MAGLINES ATTY - FULLER
19-52208 MEH

8. NATHAN KITZMANN ATTY - EVANS
19-52289 MEH

9. JEROME CHILDERS ATTY - LIPTON
19-52353 MEH
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

RANDOLPH & JULIA SCOTT
19-52370 MEH

CORENA POWERS
19-52439 MEH

AARON ANDERSON
19-52490 MEH

DARLENE TOALSON
19-52522 MEH

ARNULFO & GRACIELA LANDEROS
19-52603 MEH

IVAN DIEGO
20-50036 MEH

ATTY - MOORE

ATTY - BOONE

ATTY - EVANS

ATTY - ZLOTOFF

ATTY - ZLOTOFF

ATTY - MOORE
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The court has determined that it is in the best interests of creditors and the estates to hold the Confirmation
Hearings earlier than 21 days after the meetings of creditors. No objections to the early hearings have been
filed; therefore, the following plans are either confirmed or placed on the Trustee’s Pending List:

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH NO OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE HAMMOND, FRIDAY, APRIL 10, 2020 @ 11:00 A.M.

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, March 16, 2020

The following cases shall be CONFIRMED:

16. SHAROLLE CAMAT ATTY — MOORE
20-50180 MEH

17. THOMAS STEWART ATTY - GOLD & HAMMES
20-50181 MEH

18. BRUCE FREMONT ATTY - BOONE
20-50190 MEH
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TO BE PLACED ON TRUSTEE’S PENDING LIST:

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE HAMMOND, FRIDAY, APRIL 10, 2020 @ 11:00 A.M.

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, March 16, 18 & 23, 2020

MONIQUE EDWARDS
20-50143 MEH

JENNIFER BRADFORD
20-50145 MEH

STEPHEN GETTEL
20-50156 MEH

ROBERT & KATHY CHEER
20-50198 MEH

GEORGY KHATOEV
20-50204 MEH

JULIAN & DESIREE ZAMORA
20-50216 MEH

CESAR OCEGUERA
20-50231 MEH

ATTY - FULLER
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - EVANS
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS***

ATTY-PRO SE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY -EVANS
OBJECTION BY TRUSTEE

ATTY -GRAVEL
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE &
TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP

ATTY -BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - FULLER
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
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